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classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA PT
[‘3] Martinengo 10
E Cologno al Serio 10
r-ral Palosco Gallitos 6
@ Brignano Gera D"Adda 4
I% Osio Sotto 4
'ﬂ Excelsior 2
Grumello del Monte 0

risultati della 7° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

Palosco Gallitos

Cologno al Serio

Martinengo

Excelsior

.
ﬁ?ﬂ
e

50-12
49 -9
39-35

Basbar

&

PF
221

227

161

149

144

83

87

PS
117

126

121

111

191

127

279

Grumello del Monte

Osio Sotto

Brignano Gera D"Adda

RIPOSA

1/1

DP
104

101

40

38


http://www.tcpdf.org

